} LY-1200HS LY-1600HS

FULLY AUTOMATIC HOT SLITTING & SEALING MACHINE.
(THIS MACHINE CONVERTS FROM SINGLE PE SHEET TO TUBULAR FILM)

Features

® Servo motor for rewinding unit
Line position control.

Auto-tension control for unwinding stand.

Edge trimming and waste collecting unit.
Air shaft for rewinding and unwinding
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Digital line speed display
¢ Digital meter-counter display

Specification

Model

Max Film Width

Film Thickness

Max Production

Material

Max Reel Dia.

LY-1200HS

1200 mm

0.03-0.1 mm

up to 180 M/per min

LLDPE, LDPE, HDPE, CPP

700 mm

200kgs

LY-1600HS

1600 mm

0.03-0.1 mm

up to 180 M/per min

LLDPE, LDPE, HDPE, CPP

700 mm

200kgs

Model

Power Required

Machine Dimensions

L (M)

W (M)

H (M)

Machine

weight (KG)

LY-1200HS

7 kw

45

29

16

1300

LY-1600HS

7 kw

50

265

16

1500

Notes * due to continual research and improvement, mechanical specifications are subject fo further revision without prior notice.
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