## LY-1200HS LY-1600HS

**FULLY AUTOMATIC HOT SLITTING & SEALING MACHINE.** (THIS MACHINE CONVERTS FROM SINGLE PE SHEET TO TUBULAR FILM)



- · Servo motor for rewinding unit.
- · Line position control.
- · Auto-tension control for unwinding stand.
- · Auto-tension control for rewinding stand.
- · Edge trimming and waste collecting unit.
- · Air shaft for rewinding and unwinding
- · Digital line speed display
- · Digital meter-counter display

## Specification

Model	Max.Film Width	Film Thickness	Max Production	Material	Max. Reel Dia.	Max. Reel Weight
LY-1200HS	1200 mm	0.03-0.1 mm	up to 180 M/per min	LLDPE, LDPE, HDPE, CPP	700 mm	200kgs
LY-1600HS	1600 mm	0.03-0.1 mm	up to 180 M/per min	LLDPE, LDPE, HDPE, CPP	700 mm	200kgs

Model	Dawer Degwired			Machine	
	Power Required —	L (M)	W (M)	H (M)	weight (KG)
LY-1200HS	7 kw	4.5	2.5	1.6	1300
LY-1600HS	7 kw	5.0	2.65	1.6	1500

Notes: due to continual research and improvement, mechanical specifications are subject to further revision without prior notice.